covenants contained herein, the parties agree to the following
terms and conditions: 

I. TERM OF LEASE AND RENTAL: The term of this lease
shall be November 1, 1993 through November 30, 1993. The monthly
rental for the period November 1, 1993 to November 30, 1993 shall
be Eight Hundred Seventy Eight and . 47/ 100 Dollars ($ 878. 47). 

Rent shall be payable to the Lessor at the offices of its City
Manager on the day of November, 1993. 

II. UTILITIES: Lessor shall pay for water, heat and

electric utilities except that Lessee shall be liable for costs

of said utilities resulting from any abuses by its tenants as